
V MEDITERRANEAN CHALLENGE CUP
SINGLES WOMEN

NAME COUNTRY GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE

1 SUE.ABELA MALTA 254 235 228 207 203 211 1338 223,00

2 ALEXANDRA.COMBES FRANCE 188 184 186 223 204 199 1184 197,33

3 KARÈNE.JOST FRANCE 140 202 155 211 256 184 1148 191,33

4 MELISSA.ANASTASI MALTA 183 171 172 208 204 195 1133 188,83

5 CHRISTINA.FOTINIA GREECE 208 159 214 167 191 167 1106 184,33

6 SANDRA.TORRENTS SPAIN 200 160 159 162 174 212 1067 177,83

7 DEMET.ARAT TURKEY 169 207 175 178 178 152 1059 176,50

8 ESMERALDA.KALTSOU GREECE 178 154 191 149 212 169 1053 175,50

9 ÖZGE.BAYDAR TURKEY 189 172 131 171 203 164 1030 171,67

10 YIFAT.TAL ISRAEL 158 160 184 144 189 191 1026 171,00

11 IDA.PARDO ISRAEL 183 185 170 165 177 145 1025 170,83

12 ROSER.ROMERO SPAIN 157 185 173 173 161 159 1008 168,00

13 TASOULA.HADJILOIZOU CYPRUS 152 162 157 190 145 161 967 161,17

14 AVGI.NICOLAOU CYPRUS 158 124 122 154 224 180 962 160,33
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V MEDITERRANEAN CHALLENGE CUP
SINGLES MEN

NAME COUNTRY GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE

BERTRAN.PUJOL FRANCE 244 196 214 255 278 243 1430 238,33

MARCIAL.OVIDE SPAIN 191 206 278 229 239 244 1387 231,17

YAHAV.RABIN ISRAEL 247 211 228 210 236 187 1319 219,83

OR.AVIRAN ISRAEL 214 199 211 213 257 218 1312 218,67

ANTHONY.FABRE FRANCE 247 173 256 177 249 206 1308 218,00

DIMITRIS.KARETSOS GREECE 216 225 205 194 190 258 1288 214,67

LEONIDAS.MARAGOS GREECE 219 245 210 239 157 213 1283 213,83

DENNIS.MERCIECA MALTA 184 214 254 209 187 234 1282 213,67

ERWIN.PASCUAL SPAIN 253 188 197 205 195 179 1217 202,83

MEHMET.KAYA TURKEY 193 195 169 247 181 179 1164 194,00

PHILIPPOS.NIKOLAIDES CYPRUS 206 225 181 188 171 181 1152 192,00

LELI.BALDACCHINO MALTA 203 203 170 197 204 167 1144 190,67

YILMAZ.ÜNAL BAYTAR TURKEY 214 171 189 186 168 169 1097 182,83

CHRITOS.KOURTELIDES CYPRUS 193 164 202 201 169 158 1087 181,17

Side 1 af 1

14-04-2002http://www.bowlingpedralbes.com/res_files/sheet002.htm



V MEDITERRANEAN CHALLENGE CUP

WOMEN

FRANCE

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE
KARÈNE.JOST 208 170 212 175 157 177 1099 183,17
ALEXANDRA.COMBES 220 195 211 193 166 180 1165 194,17

428 365 423 368 323 357 2264 188,67

SPAIN

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE
SANDRA.TORRENTS 190 175 218 191 223 166 1163 193,84
ROSER.ROMERO 200 187 175 179 160 182 1083 180,5

390 362 393 370 383 348 2246 187,17

GREECE

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE
ESMERALDA.KALTSOU 206 156 187 204 180 148 1081 180,17
CHRISTINA.FOTINIA 175 171 199 183 218 178 1124 187,34

381 327 386 387 398 326 2205 183,75

ISRAEL

Side 1 af 2
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GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE
IDA.PARDO 147 159 180 158 211 161 1016 169,34
YIFAT.TAL 214 171 206 202 196 203 1192 198,67

361 330 386 360 407 364 2208 184

TURKEY

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE
DEMET.ARAT 225 161 202 191 176 169 1124 187,34
ÖZGE.BAYDAR 200 190 164 167 141 157 1019 169,84

425 351 366 358 317 326 2143 178,59

MALTA

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE
SUE.ABELA 209 204 190 163 155 180 1101 183,5
MELISSA.ANASTASI 164 176 166 159 177 157 999 166,5

373 380 356 322 332 337 2100 175

CYPRUS

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE
TASOULA..HADIJLOIZOU 169 143 149 143 163 168 935 155,84
A.NIKOLAOU 171 160 175 236 170 162 1074 179

340 303 324 379 333 330 2009 167,42
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V MEDITERRANEAN CHALLENGE CUP

MEN

GREECE

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE
DIMITRIS .KARETSOS 225 191 247 223 247 191 1324 220,67
LEONIDAS.MARAGOS 184 203 238 224 235 198 1282 213,67

409 394 485 447 482 389 2606 217,17

FRANCE

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE
ANTHONY.FABRE 211 189 166 204 233 238 1241 206,84
BERTRAN.PUJOL 204 224 238 267 179 170 1282 213,67

415 413 404 471 412 408 2523 210,42

ISRAEL

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE
OR.AVIRAN 247 193 203 222 248 193 1306 217,67
YAHAV.RABIN 213 164 182 211 189 226 1185 197,5

460 357 385 433 437 419 2491 207,59
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MALTA

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE
LELI.BALDACCHINO 247 196 214 211 171 221 1260 210
DENNIS.MERCIECA 178 216 182 202 205 201 1184 197,34

425 412 396 413 376 422 2444 203,67

SPAIN

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE
EDWIN.PASCUAL 185 172 187 189 158 190 1081 180,17
MARCIAL.OVIDE 201 257 202 192 191 206 1249 208,17

386 429 389 381 349 396 2330 194,17

TURKEY

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE
YILMAZ.ÜNAL BAYTAR 188 203 180 205 195 178 1149 191,5
MEHMET.KAYA 184 194 193 182 221 201 1175 195,84

372 397 373 387 416 379 2324 193,67

CYPRUS

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE
PHILIPPOS.NIKOLAIDES 169 213 180 137 181 192 1072 178,67
CHRISTOS.KOURTELIDES 167 159 180 192 193 192 1083 180,5

336 372 360 329 374 384 2155 179,59
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V MEDITERRANEAN CHALLENGE CUP

TEAMS

GREECE

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE
LEONIDAS.MARAGOS 216 135 186 231 194 176 1138  
CHRISTINA.FOTINIA 245 213 188 191 213 158 1208  
ESMERALDA.KALTSOU 181 173 190 199 180 180 1103  
DIMITRIS .KARETSOS 233 222 203 212 187 227 1284  

875 743 767 833 774 741 4733  

MALTA

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE
LELI.BALDACCHINO 247 193 181 242 184 191 1238  
MELISSA.ANASTASI 192 190 161 167 145 219 1074  
DENNIS.MERCIECA 230 241 158 197 198 190 1214  
SUE.ABELA 178 206 183 223 166 191 1147  

847 830 683 829 693 791 4673  

ISRAEL

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE
IDA.PARDO 172 139 194 176 159 201 1041  
YIFAT.TAL 158 151 198 176 183 204 1070  
OR.AVIRAN 222 217 202 211 216 180 1248  
YAHAV.RABIN 232 186 214 140 181 229 1182  

784 693 808 703 739 814 4541  
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FRANCE

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE
ALEXANDRA.COMBES 187 197 169 177 146 172 1048  
KARÈNE.JOST 178 180 170 192 185 171 1076  
ANTHONY.FABRE 140 194 202 184 181 238 1139  
BERTRAN.PUJOL 194 191 257 195 241 193 1271  

699 762 798 748 753 774 4534  

SPAIN

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE
EDWIN.PASCUAL 181 221 211 179 184 193 1169  
SANDRA.TORRENTS 170 187 151 200 203 155 1066  
ROSER.ROMERO 134 164 201 151 146 187 983  
MARCIAL.OVIDE 224 224 214 203 227 172 1264  

709 796 777 733 760 707 4482  

TURKEY

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE
MEHMET.KAYA 165 165 194 181 167 143 1015  
ÖZGE.BAYDAR 160 180 159 194 161 191 1045  
DEMET.ARAT 150 193 172 247 167 211 1140  
YILMAZ.ÜNAL BAYTAR 181 212 198 211 208 175 1185  

656 750 723 833 703 720 4385  

CYPRUS

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOT.PINS AVERAGE
PHILIPPOS.NIKOLAIDES 156 220 185 177 192 182 1112  
TASOULA..HADIJLOIZOU 137 183 169 199 164 154 1006  
AVGI.NIKOLAOU 174 167 162 189 147 162 1001  
CHRISTOS.KOURTELIDES 161 169 214 225 206 184 1159  

628 739 730 790 709 682 4278  
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V MEDITERRANEAN CHALLENGE CUP

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS WOMEN

NAME COUNTRY SINGLES DOUBLES TEAM TOT.PINS
SUE.ABELA MALTA 1338 1101 1147 3586
CHRISTINA.FOTINIA GREECE 1106 1081 1208 3395
ALEXANDRA.COMBES FRANCE 1184 1099 1086 3369
KARÈNE.JOST FRANCE 1148 1165 1038 3351
DEMET.ARAT TURKEY 1059 1124 1140 3323
YIFAT.TAL ISRAEL 1026 1192 1070 3288
ESMERALDA.KALTSOU GREECE 1053 1124 1103 3280
SANDRA.TORRENTS SPAIN 1067 1083 1066 3216
MELISSA.ANASTASI MALTA 1133 999 1074 3206
ROSER.ROMERO SPAIN 1008 1163 983 3154
ÖZGE.BAYDAR TURKEY 1030 1019 1045 3094
IDA.PARDO ISRAEL 1025 1016 1041 3082
AVGI.NIKOLAOU CYPRUS 962 1074 1001 3037
TASOULA.HADJILOIZOU CYPRUS 967 935 1006 2908
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V MEDITERRANEAN CHALLENGE CUP

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS MEN

NAME COUNTRY SINGLES DOUBLES TEAM TOT.PINS
BERTRAN.PUJOL FRANCE 1430 1282 1271 3983
MARCIAL.OVIDE SPAIN 1387 1249 1264 3900
DIMITRIS.KARETSOS GREECE 1288 1324 1284 3896
ÖR.AVIRAN ISRAEL 1312 1306 1248 3866
LEONIDAS.MARGOS GREECE 1283 1282 1138 3703
ANTHONY.FABRE FRANCE 1308 1241 1139 3688
YAHAV.RABIN ISRAEL 1319 1185 1182 3686
DENNIS.MERCIECA MALTA 1282 1184 1214 3680
LELI.BALDACCHINO MALTA 1144 1260 1238 3642
ERWIN.PASCUAL SPAIN 1271 1081 1169 3521
YILMAZ.ÜNAL BAYTAR TURKEY 1097 1149 1185 3431
MEHMET.KAYA TURKEY 1164 1175 1015 3354
PHILIPPOS.NIKOLAIDES CYPRUS 1152 1072 1112 3336
CHRISTOS.KOURTELIDE CYPRUS 1087 1083 1159 3329
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